

Ø

C.A.No. 8133 OF 2003  
ITEM No. 115(MM)  
Court No. 3  
SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8133 OF 2003

STATE OF H.P.  
.....  
APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

ASHOK SOOD & ANR.  
.....  
RESPONDENT (S)  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
WITH  
C.A. NO. 8134/2003 - (With prayer for interim relief)  
C.A. NO. 8135/2003 - (With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 09/03/2004  
This/These Appeal(s) was/were mentioned today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R  
Counsel for the respondent is not ready with the matter. The matter is adjourned.

KALYANI  
(PROMILA NAGPAL)  
COURT MASTER