

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8133 OF 2003

STATE OF H.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASHOK SOOD & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 8134 of 2003

Civil Appeal NO. 8135 of 2003

Date: 01/09/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.)Mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 3.10.2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)

COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)

(MADHU SAXENA)

COURT MASTER